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RFP 2023-09 Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

AppyTherapy LLC dba 

Handwriting Heroes 

May 11, 2023 11:54 AM 

CDT 
CHERYL BREGMAN cheryl@handwritingheroes.org Mjk5Nzgx 

Teaching Strategies, 

LLC 

May 11, 2023 12:18 PM 

CDT 
Sayra Hughes sayra.h@teachingstrategies.com Mjk5Nzk5 

Ilife LLC 
May 10, 2023 1:09 PM 

CDT 
Ashutosh Parab parab@ilifespace.com Mjk5MzYy 

NKS, LLC (d/b/a Little 

Sponges®) 

May 01, 2023 11:12 AM 

CDT 
Natalya Seals 

NATALYA@LITTLE-

SPONGES.COM 
Mjk1ODYw 

Khan Academy Kids 
May 10, 2023 3:34 PM 

CDT 
Zachary Portnoy zacharyportnoy@khanacademy.org Mjk5NDkx 

Air Education, Inc 
May 11, 2023 12:52 AM 

CDT 
Xing Zhang admin@airclubhouse.com Mjk5NTk5 

Hatch, Inc. 
May 11, 2023 10:17 AM 

CDT 
Sales Operations Bids@HatchEarlyChildhood.com Mjk5Njkz 
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Marcopolo Learning 
May 10, 2023 4:30 PM 

CDT 
Marnie Blum marnie@marcopololearning.com Mjk5NTI2 

Educational Technology 

Learning 

May 11, 2023 12:52 PM 

CDT 
Ed Tweedie ed@edtechlearn.com Mjk5ODI2 

OgStar Reading, LLC 
May 05, 2023 3:54 PM 

CDT 
Stephanie Nislow stephanie@ogstarreading.com Mjk4MjQ3 

FasTracKids 

International 

May 09, 2023 12:44 PM 

CDT 
Nancy Faunce nancy.faunce@fastrackids.com Mjk4OTYw 

Istation 
May 10, 2023 4:54 PM 

CDT 
Elaine Nigo proposals@istation.com Mjk5NTM3 

Inzata (Qengine LLC) 
May 11, 2023 1:50 PM 

CDT 
Christopher Rafter christopher.rafter@inzata.com Mjk5ODky 

 


